
Power Feeder

Product Features:
• Variable speed power stock feeder
• A small, lightweight, versatile model
• Forward and reverse variable speed with a feed rate of 7- 40 feet per

minute
• Can be easily reset from a vertical to a horizontal position
• Polyurethane rollers provide an accurate feed
• Dust hood outlet

KPF-30V

7-40 FPM

3

3-1/8"

1-3/16"

1.2 Amp.

110V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

21-1/2" x 8" x 11-1/2" / 23 lbs

21-1/2" x 11-1/8" x 9" / 26 lbs

7 72995 00084 5

MODEL

VARIABLE SPEED

NUMBER OF FEED ROLLERS

ROLLER DIAMETER

ROLLER WIDTH

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.


