## KING CANADA

## **Power Feeder**

## **Product Features:**

- Variable speed power stock feeder
- A small, lightweight, versatile model
- Forward and reverse variable speed with a feed rate of 7- 40 feet per minute
- Can be easily reset from a vertical to a horizontal position
- Polyurethane rollers provide an accurate feed
- Dust hood outlet



MODEL	KPF-30V
VARIABLE SPEED	7-40 FPM
NUMBER OF FEED ROLLERS	3
ROLLER DIAMETER	3-1/8"
ROLLER WIDTH	1-3/16"
MOTOR	1.2 Amp.
VOLTAGE	110V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	21-1/2" x 8" x 11-1/2" / 23 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	21-1/2" x 11-1/8" x 9" / 26 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00084 5
	Specifications subject to